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rok szkolny 2000 - 2001

klasalb

wychowawca: mgr Beata Wronska

Bartyzel Edyta
Bociek Barbara
Bucewka Kamil
Cieslak Paulina
Dolot Iwona
Drozdz Karol
Filipek Agnieszka
Garbacz Anna
Ghuszek Anna
Gorzela Lukasz
Gwadera Michat
Kostrzewa Remigiusz

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Kowalczyk Anna
Kowalczyk Malgorzata
Margielewski Daniel
Moskalczyk Rafat

Rek Marcin

Rokita Katarzyna
Ruszkiewicz Faustyna
Stowinski Grzegorz
Szelag Maciej
Waszczyk Urszula
Wojcik Dariusz



